
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

TTB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

32 

56 

71 

9 

10 

27 

11 

'01 

1 

151 

.23 

728 

42 

969 

41 

72 

123 

51 

263 

986 

238 

96 

25 

17 

723 

Name 

Jerry Digges 

Gordon Ackley 

Mark Nunnally 

Benjamin Lesnak 

Matt Hile 

David Evans 

Fred Evans 

Kevin Harvey 

MARK PALMER 

Val Claussen 

Wynn Suebhongsang 

Jacob Mullins 

Eric Hedberg 

David Morrison 

Robert Rutzky 

Joe Ippolito 

Christian Tetzlaff 

John Rairigh 

brandon pantas 

Emmanuel Baako 

Andrew Meek 

Jason Moritz 

Bayani Dia 

Danny Parkhurst 

Richard Tyler 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Cadillac XLSR 

Nissan 

Factory Five Spec Racer 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Dodge VIPER 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Honda S2000 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Subaru 

Subaru 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda MX-5 

BMW 325is 

Scion FR-S 

Acura ITR 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda 

BMW 325i 

Mazda 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

Overall BestTm 

1:35.081 

1:36.873 

1:30.591 

1:31.147 

1:40.346 

1:44.485 

1:51.873 

1:35.950 

1:37.679 

1:42.618 

1:38.575 

1:39.865 

1:40.808 

1:44.974 

1:48.486 

1:44.475 

1:45.042 

1:46.080 

1:49.328 

1:49.882 

1:52.841 

1:52.024 

1:52.235 

1:52.645 

1:55.363 
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Michael Casavant - Co-Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

NASA-SE Aug 2014 Road Atlanta 

Time Trial 

Sun TT Final Result 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 


